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No. 
 

Date 
 

Date Incorporated 
 

Initials 
  

No. 
 

Date 
 

Date Incorporated 
 

Initials  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
 

 
April 00 
 July 00 
Nov 00 
April 01 
Dec 01 
Jun02 
Dec02 
Mar 03 
Sep 03 
Dec03 

 

 
10 April 00

24 August 00
4 December 00

18 April 01
13 December 01

10 June 02
20 January 03
12 August 03
8 October 03

26 January 04

 
LP 
LP 

EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 

 

  
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18  
19  
20  
 

 
Jun04
Dec04
Jun 05
Oct 05

May 06
Nov 06
Apr 07

 Sep 07
 Jan 09
 Aug 09

 

 
23 June 2004

31 December 2004
23 June 2005

07 October 2005
16 May 2006

14 December 2006
7 June 2007

20 September 2007
29 January 2009
18 August 2009

 

 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 
EAF 

 

 
 
Subsequent amendments are recorded on amendment sheets on the individual Scale.  
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